



P.O. Box 386 Camarillo, CA 93011 **Phone: 805-901-1258**

Email: angels4meu@yahoo.com
Website: www.erniesdovesrelease.com

Name:		
Address:		
City, State and Zip Code:		
Home Phone:	Work Phone:	
Email Address:	Cell Phone:	
Type of Event:		
Date of Event:	Time:	
Address of Event:		
Facility Phone Number (And Coordinator Name if Available):		

CUSTOM PACKAGES AVAILABLE

Number of Doves Requested (Please Check One)

2 Doves @ \$ 150.00	25 Doves @ \$ 250.00
15 Doves @ \$ 200.00	50 Doves @ \$ 350.00
Extra Doves (Qty. of 10 Each) ***	\$ TOTAL PACKAGE AMOUNT

PLEASE NOTE: Wedding Dove Releases (50 Doves) will be \$400.00

Example for Weddings: 2 Doves for Bride and Groom; 22 Released Separately; 10 Additional Doves retained for family photographs. Also note approximate release time.

***For every 10 additional doves requested, add \$50.00 to the total package price.

Dove releases beyond 50 miles of the loft are subject to an additional \$50.00 mileage fee.

Please enclose a map to the event and obtain authorization from the facility if necessary.

OPTIONAL SERVICES

If the client wants music to be played during a dove release event, it is the client's responsibility to obtain written permission from the place of establishment the event will be held at. **Ernie's Doves Release** is not responsible for obtaining permission, music selection choice, what format or how it will be played. We need to be informed prior to the event so we can coordinate our dove release with the music. Music is not to exceed beyond 5 minutes in length.

PHOTOGRAPHS AND VIDEOS

During a dove release event ceremony, *Ernie's Doves Release* takes photographs and videotapes the dove release event, which will be uploaded to our Website, YouTube & Facebook pages. No royalties or any type of payment or financial payments or fees are paid out to any person, business or organization for being in our video recordings or photographs. All rights belong to *Ernie's Doves Release* and are for showcasing purposes only. Video clips and photographs taken by *Ernie's Doves Release* are compiled into a video of the dove release. Rendered videos (as is) are free to the client and can be retrieved & downloaded from our Website, YouTube & Facebook pages. By initialing here _______, you agree that *Ernie's Doves Release* has the right to take photographs and to video tape the dove release event. No DVD will be burnt or provided unless prior arrangements have been made.

WEATHER CONDITIONS

We care for our doves and their safety is our priority. Doves cannot fly in heavy fog, strong winds, heavy rains or extreme heat. In such cases, the client will be reimbursed 50% of all monies paid. Cancellations by client for reasons other than poor weather conditions, with less than 2 weeks' notice, will be subject to a 25% reimbursement. (We cannot reimburse a full refund due to ensued cost of feed, time & training of our doves).

POLICIES FOR RELEASE

We will not schedule any dove releases beyond 2 hours before sunset. All doves lose their navigational ability after the sun sets. We want all our doves to return home safely to their loft. Dove releases are only conducted outdoors.

TREATMENT OF OUR DOVES

While your satisfaction is our goal, we will never jeopardize the welfare of our doves. We understand that our doves are beautiful to behold and that you may be tempted to want to touch, stroke or pet their pristine white bodies no matter how gentle you believe you might be, this can cause trauma and

fear. Our doves are only to be handled for the actual dove release event with the guidance of one of *Ernie's Doves Release* professional handlers.

CODE OF CONDUCT

During a dove release event, if children are participating in the dove release, they must be 10 years of age or older. If we see anyone (*Adults or Children*) teasing, poking, abusing or producing any type of threat or fear to our doves, we will remove our doves from the premises and leave immediately cancelling the dove release event. We expect that parents would carefully manage their children around the doves with respect. Sitting on top of the dove cages is **NOT** allowed. When doves are traumatized, they will not perform as expected and will have difficulty navigating to their homing loft. *No refund will be reimbursed, NO EXCEPTIONS!*

FINANCIAL TERMS OF AGREEMENT

- -Deposits are not refundable.
- -Bookings must be paid in full 2 weeks prior to the date of the event.
- -All bookings require a 50% deposit to hold the time and date scheduled. A confirmation letter will be mailed upon receipt of the deposit.
- -Last minute bookings made after our 2-week deadline (Only upon approval) full payment is required prior to event. **No exceptions.**
- -We only except payments in the form of a Money Order, Cashier's Check or Cash.

Signature(Client)	Date	
Signature(Ernie's Doves Release)	Date	
Total Due \$ Deposit \$ Method of Payment:		By

business.)	
Special Notes:	
Client Initials:	Ernie's Doves Release Initials:

(Please return agreement signed with your deposit. Make a copy for your records. Thank you for your

"...the Spirit of God descending like a dove..." (Matthew 3:16)

